Public Issues Survey Wave 10 PAGE 1

Table 1-1
QUESTION PTYPE:
PHONE TYPE
BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY
DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB coN MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Landline 384 149 233 2 - 8 7 9 31 80 249 315 34 10 8 6 11 120 90 87 76 8 3 118 121 119 26 70 128 149
48% 42% 54% 33% - 18% 13% 18% 28% 47% 67% 50% 46% 33% 30% 33% 42% 57% 48% 42% 44% 53% 50% 50% 47% 47% 46% 47% 44% 50% 58%
Cellphone 416 207 201 4 4 36 48 41 80 91 120 310 40 20 19 12 15 89 99 121 97 7 3 117 134 135 30 78 160 151
52% 58% 46% 67% 100% 82% 87% 82% 72% 53% 33% 50% 54% 67% 70% 67% 58% 43% 52% 58% 56% 47% 50% 50% 53% 53% 54% 53% 56% 50% 42%

*** Card's Against Humanity ***
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Table 2-1
QUESTION INTRO:
Hi, this is (AGENT NAME) calling from a national research firm. We are conducting a short 5 minute survey in your area and we would like to get your opinions. Do you wish to participate?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY
DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Continue 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

*** Card's Against Humanity ***
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Table 3-1
QUESTION 1:
What gender do you identify with?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 283 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Male 356 356 - - - 22 22 19 48 78 167 274 33 14 16 6 13 85 89 91 84 5 2 94 126 116 20 62 149 125 20
45%  100% - - - 50%  40%  38%  43%  46%  45%  44%  45% 47%  59%  33%  50%  41%  47%  44%  49%  33%  33%  40%  49%  46%  36%  42%  52%  42%  31%
Female 434 - 434 - - 19 32 29 63 92 199 350 40 16 8 11 9 117 100 116 7 0 4 139 128 133 34 85 138 171 40
54% - 100% - - 43%  58% 58% 57% 54% 545  56%  54% 53%  30% 61% 35% 565 53% 565 50% 67% 67% 59% 50% 52%  61% 57%  48% 57%  63%

Other 6 - - 6 - 3 1 2 - - - - - - 3 1 2 4 - 1 1 - - 1 1 4 - 1 1
1% - - 100% - 7% 2% 4% - - - - - - 11% 6% 8% 2% - - 1% - - - - 2% - 1% - 1% 3%
DK/REF 4 - - - 4 - - - - 1 3 1 1 - - - 2 - - - - 1 - 1 2 - - 2 2
1% - - - 100% - - - - 1% 1% - 13 - - - 8% 1% - - 1% - - - - - 13 - - 1% 3%

*** Card's Against Humanity ***
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Table 4-1
QUESTION AGE:
What is your age?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 283 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
18-24 44 22 19 3 - 44 - - - - - 26 3 5 2 4 4 10 19 8 5 2 - 4 4
6% 6% 4% 50% - 100% - - - - - 43 43 17% 7% 22%  15% 5% 10% 43 3% 13% - B B % 7% B % B 6%
25-34 55 22 32 1 - - 55 - - - - 38 5 8 3 1 - 11 9 21 12 2 - 19 12 6
7% 6% 7% 17% - - 100% - - - - 6% 7% 27%  11% 6% - 5% 5% 10% 7% 13% - B B 7% 13% 8% B B 9%

35-44 50 19 29 2 - - - 50 - - - 28 11 1 8 1 1 11 9 19 11 - - 13 11 21 5 8 12 27
6% 5% 7% 33% - - - 100% - - - 4% 15% 3% 30% 6% 45 5% 5% 9% 6% - - 6% 45 8% 9% 5% 45 9% 5%
45-54 111 48 63 - - - - - 111 - - 74 15 6 6 4 6 27 17 37 28 1 1 33 41 1 6 5 7 1 8
145 13%  15% - - - - - 100% - - 123 20% 20% 2235 22% 23%  13% 9% 18%  16% 7% 17%  14%  16% 123 11%  17%  13%  14% 133
55-64 171 78 92 - 1 - - - - 1 - 139 12 7 4 5 4 16 36 46 38 4 1 51 59 49 12 29 66 66 10
21%  22%  21% - 25% - - - - 100% - 223 16% 23% 15%  28%  15%  22% 19%  22% 22%  27% 17%  22% 23% 19% 21%  20% 23% 22% 16%
65+ 369 167 199 - 3 - - - - - 369 320 28 3 4 3 11 104 99 77 79 6 4 108 120 119 22 62 146 128 33
465 47% 463 - 5% - - - - - 100% 51%  38% 105 15%  17%  42%  50%  52%  37%  46%  40%  67% 465  47%  47%  39%  42%  51%  43%  52%
MEAN 63 63 63 29 76 21 30 40 50 60 82 66 59 45 49 50 60 65 64 60 64 59 73 63 64 63 59 61 66 62 64
MEDIAN 62 63 62 25 76 21 30 40 50 60 82 66 57 47 46 52 60 64 67 59 62 61 74 62 63 63 60 60 65 61 66
STANDARD DEVIATION 20 20 20 8 10 - - - - - - 19 20 19 17 20 22 19 22 20 19 23 13 20 19 21 22 21 19 20 21
STANDARD ERROR 1 1 1 3 5 - - - - - - 1 2 3 3 5 4 1 2 1 1 6 5 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 3

*** Card's Against Humanity ***
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Table 5-1
QUESTION 3:
What is your race?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY
DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
White 625 274 350 - 1 26 38 28 74 139 320 625 - - - - - 157 159 162 132 12 3 159 228 199 39 102 245 236 42
78% 77% 81% - 25% 59% 69% 56% 67% 81% 87% 100% - - - - - 75% 84% 78% 76% 80% 50% 68% 89% 78% 70% 69% 85% 79% 66%
Black 74 33 40 - 1 3 5 28 - 74 - - - - 26 15 18 13 - 2 45 3 23
% 9% % - 25% 7% 9% 22% 14% % 8% - 100% - - - - 12% 8% 9% 8% - 33% 19% 1% % 14% 16% % % 17%
Latino 30 14 16 - - 5 8 1 6 7 3 - - 30 - - - 9 3 9 5 3 1 10 8 8 4 4 9 14 3
4% 4% 4% - - 11% 15% 2% 5% 4% 1% - - 100% - - - 4% 2% 4% 3% 20% 17% 4% 3% 3% 7% 3% 3% 5% 5%
Asian 7 16 8 - 2 3 8 6 4 4 - - - 27 - - 10 12 - - 10 - 5 6 2
% 4% 2% 50% - 5% 5% 16% 5% 2% 1% - - - 100% - - 2% 1% 5% 7% - - 4% 3% 4% - 3% 2% % 3%
Other 18 6 11 1 - 4 1 1 4 5 3 - - - - 18 - 2 7 4 5 - -
2% 2% 3% 17% - 9% 2% 2% 4% 3% 1% - - - - 100% - 1% 4% 2% 3% - - 3% 1% 3% 2% 5% 2% 1% 2%
DK/REF 26 13 9 2 2 4 - 1 6 4 11 - - - - - 26 11 4 5 6 - - 5 6 11 4 7 4 10 5
3% 4% 2% 33% 50% 9% - 2% 5% 2% 3% - - - - - 100% 5% 2% 2% 3% - - 2% 2% 4% 7% 5% 1% 3% 8%

*** Card's Against Humanity ***



Table 6-1
QUESTION 4:

About how much money did you make this past year?

Public Issues Survey Wave 10

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY
DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 283 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
1000 2 - 1 - 1 - - - - 1 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - - -
- - - - 25% - - - - 1% - - - - - - 43 - - - 1% - - - - - - 1% - - 2%
2000 1 - 1 - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - - 1 -
2500 1 - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1% - - -
3000 1 - 1 - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 1 -
- - - - - 23 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - - - - -
5000 1 - 1 - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - 1 -
5148 1 - 1 - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 -
- - - - - 23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5400 1 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - 1 -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - - - - -
6000 3 1 2 - - - 1 - - 1 1 2 - - - - 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 - - 2 1 -
- - - - - - 2% - - 1% - - - - 43 - - - 1% - - - - - - - - - 1% - -
7000 2 - 2 - - - - - - 2 - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 1 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
- - - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - 6% - - 1% - - - - - - - - 1% - - 23
7536 1 - - - 1 - - - - 1 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - 1
- - - - 25% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
8000 3 - 3 - - - 1 - - 1 1 2 1 - - - - - 1 1 - - 1 - - - - -
- - 1% - - - 23 - - 1% - - 13 - - - - - 1% - 1% - - - - 1% - - - 1% -
9500 1 - - - - - 1 - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 1 - - - - 1 -
- - - - _ _ _ _ 15 _ _ _ _ N N N _ N . _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _
10000 9 4 5 - - 2 - 1 1 2 3 8 1 - - - - 3 4 1 - - 4 1 -
1% 1% 1% - - 5% - 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% - - - - 1% 23 - 1% - - 2% 1 - 2% 23 1% 1% -
11000 1 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - 1% - - -
12000 9 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 6 8 1 - - - - - - 1 - -
1% - 2% - - - 2% - 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% - - - - 1% 2% 1% - 7% - - 2% 1% 2% - 2% 1% -
13000 2 2 - - - 1 - - - 1 - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - 1 1 - - 1 1 - -
- 1% - - - 2% - - - 1% - - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - 1% - - -
14000 4 2 2 - - - - - 1 3 2 1 - - - 1 1 - - - 1 - - 1
1% 1% - - - - - - - 1% 1% - 1% - - - 45 - 1% - - - - - - 1% - - - 1% 2%
15000 5 4 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 3 4 1 - - - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 - 1 -
1% 1% - - - 23 - 23 - - 1% 1% 1% - - - - - 23 - - - - - 1% - - 1% - 1% -
16000 2 1 1 - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - - - 1 1 - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - 1% - - 1% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3%

Continued
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Table 6-1
QUESTION 4:
About how much money did you make this past year?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY
DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
17000 2 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 2 - - - - - 1 - - 1 1 - 1 -
- - - - - - - 2% 1% - - - - - - - 43 1% - - - - - - - - 2% 1% - - -
18000 3 2 1 - - - 1 - - 1 1 3 - - - - - 1 1 - 1 - - 3 - - - 1 1 1 -
- 1% - - - - 2% - - 1% - - - - - - - - 1% - 1% - - 1% - - - 1% - - -
19000 1 - 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 1 - - - 1 - -
- - - - - - - - 12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20000 28 8 19 1 - 6 3 2 1 5 11 22 2 1 2 - 1 5 12 7 3 1 - 7 8 11 2 6 8 10
4% 2% 4% 17% - 143 5% 4% 1% 3% 3% 43 3% 3% 7% - 45 2% 6% 3% 2% 7% - 3% 3% 43 43 43 3% 3% 6%
21000 3 1 2 - - - 2 - - - 1 3 - - - - - - 2 - - - - 1 - - 2 1 -
- - - - - - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - 1% 1% - - - 1% - - - - 1% - -
22000 1 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - 1 - -
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ N N N _ N . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 25 _ _ _ _
23000 2 1 1 - - - - - - 1 1 2 - - - - - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 - - - 2 - -
- - - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - - 1% - -
23400 1 1 - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - 1 - - -
- - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1% - - -
24000 12 7 - - - 2 - 6 10 1 - - - - 3 4 4 1 3 4 -
2% 2% 1% - - - 4% - 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% - - 6% - 2% 1% 1% 1% 7% - 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% -
25000 1 6 9 - - 1 1 2 3 5 3 1 - 3 1 1 - 5 5 5 - - - 4 7 2 2 2 5 6 2
2% 2% 2% - - 2% 2% 43 3% 3% 13 2% - 10% 43 6% - 23 33 23 - - - 23 33 1% 13 1% 23 23 3%
26000 1 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ _ _ 15 _ - - - - - - - - - - -
27000 1 1 - - - - - 1 - - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 -
- - - - - - - 22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
28000 2 1 1 - - - - - 1 - 1 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 1 1 - - 1 1 -
- - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - - - - - -
30000 27 13 14 - - 2 2 - 3 7 13 22 2 2 - 1 - 10 7 4 4 2 - 5 8 11 3 8 14 1
3% 4% 3% - - 5% 43 - 3% 43 43 43 3% 7% - 6% - 5% 43 2% 2% 13% - 2% 3% 43 5% 5% 5% 1% 2%
33000 1 - 1 - - - 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - 1 -
- - - - - - 23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
34000 2 - 2 - - - - 1 - - 1 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 1 1 - - 1 1 -
- - - - - - - 2% - - - - - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - - - -
35000 3 2 1 - - - - 1 - - 2 1 2 - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - 1 - 1 - 2 -
- 1% - - - - - 2% - - 1% - 3% - - - - 1% - - 1% - - 1% - - - 1% - 1% -
36000 5 1 4 - - - 2 - - 1 2 5 - - - - - 2 - 1 2 - - 3 1 1 - 4 - 1 -
1% - 1% - - - 4% - - 1% 1% 1% - - - - - 1% - - 1% - - 1% - - - 3% - - -
37000 2 - 2 - - - 1 - - - 1 2 - - - - - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 -
- - - - - - 23 - - - - - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - - - - -
38000 2 1 1 - - - - - - 1 1 2 - - - - - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - - - 2 - -
- - - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - - 1% - -

*** Card's Against Humanity ***
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Table 6-1
QUESTION 4:
About how much

BANNER 1
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money did you make this past year?

Public Issues Survey Wave 10

GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY
DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
21 14 7 - - 3 1 2 2 2 11 15 4 - - 2 - 3 0 4 - - 7 7 1 4 9 1
3% 4% 2% - - 7% 2% 43 2% 1% 3% 2% 5% - - 11% - 1% 5% 2% 2% - - 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2%
3 2 1 - - - - - 1 1 1 3 - - - - 2 - - - - - 1 2 - - 1 1
- 1% - - - - - - 1% 1% - - - - - - - 1% - - - 7% - - - 1% - - - - 2%
1 7 4 - - - - 2 3 2 4 7 3 - 1 - - 2 4 5 - - - 3 5 3 - 1 6 4 -
B 2% 1% - - - - 43 3% 1% 1% 1% 43 - 43 - - 1% 23 23 - - - 1% 2% 1% - 1% 23 1% -
2 - 2 - - - - 2 1 - - - 1 1 - - 2 - 1 -
- - - - - - - - - - 1% - - 3% - - - - 1% - 1% - - - - 1% - 1% - - -
2 - 2 - - - - - 1 1 - 2 - - - - - - 1 1 - - - 2 - - - 1 - 1 -
- - - - - - - - i 1% - - - - - - - - 1% - - - - 1% - - - 1% - - -
38 17 20 1 - 1 5 4 6 11 11 30 4 2 - 1 1 10 9 10 - 1 7 16 11 4 4 15 15 4
5% 5% 5% 17% - 2% 9% 8% 5% 6% 3% 5% 5% 7% - 6% 45 5% 5% 5% 5% - 173 3% 6% 45 7% 3% 5% 5% 6%
1 - 1 - - - 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 - -
- - - - - - 2% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - - -
6 3 3 - - - - - 3 - 3 4 1 1 - - - - 1 - - 1 2 1 3 -
1% 1% 1% - - - - - 3% - 1% 1% 1% 3% - - - - 1% 1% 1% - - 1% 1% - 2% 1% - 1% -
2 2 - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - 2 - - 1 1 -
- 1% - - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - 1% - - - - -
1 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 - - - - - - - - - -
16 6 10 - - 1 - 2 1 3 9 10 1 1 1 5 3 7 - - 4 -
2% 2% 2% - - 2% - 43 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 7% 45 6% 45 2% 2% 3% 1% - - 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% -
1 - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - 1
- - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - 6% - - - - - - - - - - 23 - - - 23
1 1 - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - _ - _ _ _ 15 _ - - - - - - - - - - -
3 3 - - - - 1 - - 1 1 3 - - - - - - 1 1 - - - 1 - - 2 1 -
- 1% - - - - 2% - - 1% - - - - - - - - 1% - 1% - - - 1% - - - 1% - -
2 1 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - 1 1 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 -
- - - - - - - 2% - 1% - - 1% - - - - - 1% - - - - - - 1% - - - 1% -
0 8 11 1 - 2 1 2 2 6 7 16 2 1 - - 3 6 4 - - 8 9 - 7 9 -
% 2% 3% 17% - 5% 2% 45 2% 43 2% 3% 3% 3% 45 - - 1% 3% 2% 43 - - 3% 1% 43 - 3% 2% 3% -
1 - 1 - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 1 -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 - - - - - - - - - -
1 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - 1 - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 45 - 1% - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 5 - - 1 - - 1 4 3 6 - 1 - 2 - 1 1 - - 4 - 1
1% 1% 1% - - 23 - - 1% 23 1% 1% - 3% - 11% - - 1% 1% 23 - - 1% 23 1% - 1% 1% 1% 23
12 9 3 - - - 1 1 - 5 5 9 2 - - - 1 1 6 - - 3 1 5 6 -
2% 3% 1% - - - 2% 2% - 3% 1% 1% 3% - 43 - - - 1% 3% 2% - - 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% -

*** Card's Against Humanity ***
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Table 6-1
QUESTION 4:
About how much money did you make this past year?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF

82000 1 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 - - - - 1 - -

83000 1 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - -

85000 3 1 2 - - - - -
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95000 3 2 1 - - - - 1 - 1 1 3 - - - - - - - 1 2 - - 1 1 1 - - 1 2 -

100000 23 13 10 - - - 2 2 8 5 6 17 2 1 2 - 1 5 1 9 7 - 1 13 5 5 -

3% 4% 2% - - - 4% 4% 7% 3% 2% 3% 3% 3% 7% - 4% 2% 1% 4% 4% - 17% 6% 2% 2% - 3% 3% 3% 2%
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140000 2 - 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 2 - - 1 1 -

150000 13 10 3 - - 1 1 1 1 4 5 8 2 - 2 1 - 1 - 6 5 1 - 5 2 6 - 7 3 3 -
s

160000 2 1 1 - - - - 1 - - 1 2 - - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - 2 - - - 2 -
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200000 6 4 2 - - - - - 2 1 3 5 - - - - 1 2 - 3 1 - - - 3 3 - - 4 2 -
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Table 6-1
QUESTION 4:
About how much money did you make this past year?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
250000 4 3 1 - - - 1 - 2 - 1 3 1 - - - - - - 2 2 - - 1 - 3 - 1 2 1 -
1% 1% - - - - 2% - 2% - - - 1% - - - - - - 1% 1% - - - - 1% - 1% 1% - -
275000 1 1 - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1 - - -
- - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1% - - -
300000 2 2 - - - - - - 1 1 - 1 - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 1 - - 1 1 -
- 1% - - - - - - 1% 1% - - - 33 - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - - -
450000 1 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - 1 - - - 1 -
- - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - 45 - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - - -
500000 1 - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - -
- - - - - - - - i - - - - - - - 43 - - - 1% - - - - - - 1% - - -
750000 1 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - 1 -
- - - - - - - - 1% - - - 1% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
850000 1 - - 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - 1 - - - 1 - - -
- - - 17% - 23 - - - - - - - - - - 43 - - - - - - - - - - 1% - - -

DK/REF 394 156 235 1 2 18 23 19 46 80 208 319 33 13 10 5 14 117 89 92 85 7 4 110 129 122 33 63 145 144

2
49% 44% 54% 17% 50% 41% 42% 38% 41% 47% 56% 51% 45% 43% 37% 28% 54% 56% 47% 44% 49% 47% 67% 47% 51% 48% 59% 43% 50% 48% 66%
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Table 7-1
QUESTION 5:
What is your highest level of education?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY
DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
High school or less 209 85 117 4 3 10 11 11 27 46 104 157 26 9 4 2 11 209 - - - - - 53 74 57 25 33 72 70 34
26% 24% 27% 67% 75% 23% 20% 22% 24% 27% 28% 25% 35% 30% 15% 11% 42% 100% - - - - - 23% 29% 22% 45% 22% 25% 23% 53%
Some college 189 89 100 - - 19 9 9 17 36 99 159 15 3 1 7 4 - 189 - - - - 49 67 60 13 27 86 63 13
24% 25% 23% - - 43% 16% 18% 15% 21% 27% 25% 20% 10% 4% 39% 15% - 100% - - - - 21% 26% 24% 23% 18% 30% 21% 20%
College degree 208 91 116 1 - 8 21 19 37 46 77 162 18 9 10 4 5 - - 208 - - - 53 68 73 14 41 72 84 11
26% 26% 27% 17% - 18% 38% 38% 33% 27% 21% 26% 24% 30% 37% 22% 19% - - 100% - - - 23% 27% 29% 25% 28% 25% 28% 17%
Graduate degree 173 4 7 1 1 2 1 8 38 7 132 13 5 12 5 6 - - - 173 - - 69 42 0 2 51 4
22% 24% 20% 17% 25% 11% 22% 22% 25% 22% 21% 21% 18% 17% 44% 28% 23% - - - 100% - - 29% 16% 24% 4% 29% 18% 25% 6%
Other 15 5 10 - - 2 2 - 1 4 6 12 - 3 - - - - - - - 15 -
2% 1% 2% - - 5% 4% - 1% 2% 2% 2% - 10% - - - - - - - 100% - 3% 1% 2% 4% 3% 2% 2% 2%
DK/REF 6 2 4 - - - - - 1 1 4 3 2 1 - - - - - - - - 6 5 1 - - -
1% 1% 1% - - - - - 1% 1% 1% - 3% 3% - - - - - - - - 100% 2% - - - - 1% 1% 2%
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Table 8-1
QUESTION 6:
In politics today, do you consider yourself a Democrat, a Republican, or Independent?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Democrat 235 94 139 1 1 14 16 13 33 51 108 159 45 10 10 6 5 53 49 53 69 6 5 235 - - - 88 39 94 4
29% 26% 32% 17% 25% 32% 29% 26% 30% 30% 29% 25% 61% 33% 37% 33% 19% 25% 26% 25% 40% 40% 83% 100% - - - 59% 14% 31% 22%
Republican 255 126 128 1 - 11 13 11 41 59 120 228 3 8 7 3 6 74 7 8 2 3 1 - 255 - - 12 163 67 13
32% 35% 29% 17% - 25% 24% 22% 37% 35% 33% 36% 4% 27% 26% 17% 23% 35% 35% 33% 24% 20% 17% - 100% - - 8% 57% 22% 20%
Independent 254 116 133 4 1 15 19 21 31 49 119 199 18 8 10 8 11 57 60 73 60 4 - - - 254 - 41 75 123 15
32% 33% 31% 67% 25% 34% 35% 42% 28% 29% 32% 32% 24% 27% 37% 44% 42% 27% 32% 35% 35% 27% - - - 100% - 28% 26% 41% 23%

DK/REF 56 - 4 7 6 22 39 4 - 2 - - - - 56 7 16
7% % % - 50% 9% 13% 10% 5% % 6% 6% 11% 13% - 6% 15% 12% % % 1% 13% - - - - 100% 5% 4% 5% 34%
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Table 9-1
QUESTION 7:
Would you say you are liberal, conservative, or moderate?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Liberal 148 62 85 1 - 12 12 8 25 29 62 102 23 4 5 7 7 33 27 41 43 4 - 88 12 41 7 148 - - -
19% 17% 20% 17% - 27% 22% 16% 23% 17% 17% 16% 31% 13% 19% 39% 27% 16% 14% 20% 25% 27% - 37% 5% 16% 13% 100% - - -
Conservative 288 149 138 1 - 12 15 12 37 66 146 245 17 9 6 7 4 72 86 72 51 5 2 39 163 75 11 - 288 - -
36% 42% 32% 17% - 27% 27% 24% 33% 39% 40% 39% 23% 30% 22% 39% 15% 34% 46% 35% 29% 33% 33% 17% 64% 30% 20% - 100% - -
Moderate 300 125 171 2 2 16 22 27 41 66 128 236 23 14 14 3 10 70 63 84 75 5 3 94 67 123 16 - - 300 -
38% 35% 39% 33% 50% 36% 40% 54% 37% 39% 35% 38% 31% 47% 52% 17% 38% 33% 33% 40% 43% 33% 50% 40% 26% 48% 29% - - 100% -
DK/REF 2 4 3 8 10 33 2 1 11 1 14 13 15 22 - - - 64
% % % 33% 50% 9% 11% 6% 7% 6% 9% 7% 15% 10% 7% 6% 19% 16% 7% 5% 2% 7% 17% 6% 5% 6% 39% - - - 100%
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Table 10-1
QUESTION 8:
Do you approve, disapprove, or neither approve nor disapprove of how Donald Trump is handling his job as president?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CoN MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
APPROVE 333 169 157 5 2 11 19 15 47 79 162 286 9 10 10 6 12 108 85 81 53 4 2 27 209 80 17 16 207 93 7
- - 42% 47% 36% 83% 50% 25% 35% 30% 42% 46% 44% 46% 12% 33% 37% 33% 46% 52% 45% 39% 31% 27% 33% 11% 82% 31% 30% 11% 72% 31% 27%
Strongly Approve 236 126 104 5 1 8 9 12 31 62 114 206 4 5 7 4 10 77 1 2 9 167 49 11 11 152 61 2
30% 35% 24% 83% 25% 18% 16% 24% 28% 36% 31% 33% 5% 17% 26% 22% 38% 37% 34% 26% 21% 7% 33% 4% 65% 19% 20% 7% 53% 20% 19%

Somewhat Approve 97 43 53 - 1 3 10 3 16 17 48 80 5 5 3 2 2 31 20 27 16 3 - 18 42 31 6 5 55 32
12% 12% 12% - 25% 7% 18% 6% 14% 10% 13% 13% 7% 17% 11% 11% 8% 15% 11% 13% 9% 20% - 8% 16% 12% 11% 3% 19% 11% 8%

Neither approve nor 63 35 28 - - 10 10 8 20 51 4 - 16 15 - 17 6 16 34
disapprove 8% 10% % - - 23% 13% 16% 9% 5% 5% 8% 5% 7% 11% - 12% % % % 9% 7% - 4% 7% 11% 18% 4% 6% 11% 11%
DISAPPROVE 343 135 207 - 1 22 26 22 45 73 155 241 56 14 13 10 9 63 78 97 95 8 2 187 16 125 15 120 a7 153 23
ffffffffff 43% 38% 48% - 25% 50% 47% 44% 41% 43% 42% 39% 76% 4a7% 48% 56% 35% 30% 41% 47% 55% 53% 33% 80% 6% 49% 27% 81% 16% 51% 36%

Somewhat Disapprove 56 24 32 - - 2 6 3 10 13 22 40 8 3 3 1 1 12 13 13 17 - 1 18 6 28 4 10 15 29
7% 7% 7% - - 5% 11% 6% 9% 8% 6% 6% 11% 10% 11% 6% 4% 6% 7% 6% 10% - 17% 8% 2% 11% 7% 7% 5% 10% 3%
Strongly Disapprove 287 111 175 - 1 20 20 19 35 60 133 201 48 11 10 9 8 51 65 84 78 8 1 169 10 97 11 110 32 124 1
36% 31% 40% - 25% 45% 36% 38% 32% 35% 36% 32% 65% 37% 37% 50% 31% 24% 34% 40% 45% 53% 17% 72% 4% 38% 20% 74% 11% 41% 33%
DK/REF 61 17 42 1 1 1 3 5 9 11 32 47 5 4 1 2 2 24 9 14 10 2 2 12 13 22 4 6 1
8% 5% 10% 17% 25% 2% 5% 10% 8% 6% 9% 8% 7% 13% 4% 11% 8% 11% 5% 7% 6% 13% 33% 5% 5% 9% 25% 4% % % 27%
MEAN 2.92 3.14 2.69 5.00 3.33 2.47 2.65 2.69 2.98 3.05 2.96 3.09 1.68 2.62 2.77 2.44 3.21 3.38 3.04 2.76 2.49 2.15 3.25 1.57 4.45 2.60 3.05 1.57 4.04 2.56 2.68
MEDIAN 3.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.50 1.00 3.50 4.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 1.00 3.50 1.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 3.00
STANDARD DEVIATION 1.74 1.72 1.72 - 1.70 1.56 1.56 1.67 1.69 1.80 1.77 1.74 1.21 1.62 1.67 1.77 1.76 1.69 1.75 1.73 1.66 1.51 1.79 1.14 1.02 1.62 1.53 1.21 1.38 1.63 1.69
STANDARD ERROR 0.06 0.09 0.09 - 0.98 0.24 0.22 0.25 0.17 0.14 0.10 0.07 0.15 0.32 0.33 0.44 0.36 0.12 0.13 0.12 0.13 0.42 0.89 0.08 0.07 0.11 0.24 0.10 0.08 0.10 0.25
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Table 11-1
QUESTION 9:
The typical Hollywood movie star is paid about 10 or 20 million dollars for every movie that they star in. Do you think it is fair that they are paid that much money, or unfair?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Fair 331 176 151 2 2 30 25 20 56 67 133 243 44 14 14 7 9 75 88 87 78 2 1 103 102 102 24 80 114 117 20
41% 49% 35% 33% 50% 68% 45% 40% 50% 39% 36% 39% 59% 47% 52% 39% 35% 36% 47% 42% 45% 13% 17% 44% 40% 40% 43% 54% 40% 39% 31%
Unfair 330 123 204 2 1 12 21 22 41 78 156 269 20 13 8 8 12 94 70 82 69 12 3 93 109 110 18 49 128 126 7
41% 35% 47% 33% 25% 27% 38% 44% 37% 46% 42% 43% 27% 43% 30% 44% 46% 45% 37% 39% 40% 80% 50% 40% 43% 43% 32% 33% 44% 42% 42%
DK/REF 139 57 79 2 1 2 9 8 14 26 80 113 10 3 5 3 5 40 31 39 26 1 2 39 44 42 14 19 46 57 17

17% 16% 18% 33% 25% 5% 16% 16% 13% 15% 22% 18% 14% 10% 19% 17% 19% 19% 16% 19% 15% 7% 33% 17% 17% 17% 25% 13% 16% 19% 27%
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Table 12-1
QUESTION 10:
If you had to guess, in dollars per hour, what do you think the federal minimum wage is?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
DK/REF 82 25 56 1 - 2 4 4 5 7 60 63 9 4 4 1 1 38 17 17 7 1 2 30 19 23 10 8 23 31 20
10% 7% 13% 17% - 5% 7% 8% 5% 4% 16% 10% 12% 13% 15% 6% 4% 18% 9% 8% 4% 7% 33% 13% 7% 9% 18% 5% 8% 10% 31%
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Table 13-1
QUESTION 11:
And in your opinion, in dollars per hour, what do you believe the federal minimum wage should be?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
DK/REF 142 62 76 3 1 5 11 6 12 21 87 123 6 3 5 1 4 53 32 27 27 1 2 30 58 38 16 8 62 53 19
18% 17% 18% 50% 25% 11% 20% 12% 11% 12% 24% 20% 8% 10% 19% 6% 15% 25% 17% 13% 16% 7% 33% 13% 23% 15% 29% 5% 22% 18% 30%
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Table 14-1
QUESTION 12:
If you had to guess, in percentage, what do you believe the federal tax rate is for individuals making more than 500 thousand dollars per year?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 a4 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

100000 1 - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - -
- - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2%
DK/REF 292 96 192 2 2 11 25 18 30 58 150 227 34 14 9 1 7 121 58 60 46 2 5 87 98 73 34 44 105 104 39
37%  27%  44%  33%  50%  25% 45% 36% 27%  34% 41%  36% 463 473  33% 6% 27% 58% 31% 29% 27% 13% 83% 37% 38% 29% 61% 30% 36% 35%  61%
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Table 15-1
QUESTION 13:
And in your opinion, in percentage, what do you believe the federal tax rate should be for these individuals?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 a4 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

100000 1 - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - -
- - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2%
DK/REF 293 101 187 2 3 6 28 16 33 55 155 223 41 13 8 - 8 115 57 62 51 2 6 90 98 70 35 46 106 98 43
37%  28% 43% 33% 75% 14% 51% 32%  30%  32% 42% 36% 55%  43%  30% - 31% 55% 30% 30% 29% 13% 100% 38% 38% 28% 63% 31% 37% 33%  67%
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Table 16-1
QUESTION 14:
In general, do you believe that the government should redistribute wealth from the rich to the poor?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Yes 323 122 197 2 2 24 31 17 45 64 142 222 46 18 15 11 11 98 67 81 65 8 4 154 54 94 21 86 72 139 26
40% 34% 45% 33% 50% 55% 56% 34% 41% 37% 38% 36% 62% 60% 56% 61% 42% 47% 35% 39% 38% 53% 67% 66% 21% 37% 38% 58% 25% 46% 41%
No 434 216 212 4 2 20 21 32 58 99 204 370 23 12 10 6 13 99 115 114 98 7 1 71 189 143 31 56 198 150 0
54% 61% 49% 67% 50% 45% 38% 64% 52% 58% 55% 59% 31% 40% 37% 33% 50% 47% 61% 55% 57% 47% 17% 30% 74% 56% 55% 38% 69% 50% 47%
DK/REF 43 18 25 - - - 3 1 8 8 23 33 5 - 2 1 2 12 7 13 10 - 1 10 12 17 4 6 18 11 8
5% 5% 6% - - - 5% 2% 7% 5% 6% 5% 7% - 7% 6% 8% 6% 4% 6% 6% - 17% 4% 5% 7% 7% 4% 6% 4% 13%
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QUESTION 15:
If the government were to redistribute wealth, do you think it would personally benefit you?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Yes 231 90 139 1 1 20 27 21 28 39 96 163 28 12 9 9 10 63 60 61 40 4 3 85 51 72 23 51 64 96 20
29% 25% 32% 17% 25% 45% 49% 42% 25% 23% 26% 26% 38% 40% 33% 50% 38% 30% 32% 29% 23% 27% 50% 36% 20% 28% 41% 34% 22% 32% 31%
No 524 251 268 3 2 24 25 27 79 124 245 426 42 17 17 7 15 126 119 141 126 10 2 134 192 168 30 89 210 190 35
66% 71% 62% 50% 50% 55% 45% 54% 71% 73% 66% 68% 57% 57% 63% 39% 58% 60% 63% 68% 73% 67% 33% 57% 75% 66% 54% 60% 73% 63% 55%
DK/REF 45 15 27 2 1 - 3 2 4 8 28 36 4 1 1 2 1 20 10 6 7 1 1 16 12 14 3 8 14 14 9
6% 4% 6% 33% 25% - 5% 4% 4% 5% 8% 6% 5% 3% 4% 11% 4% 10% 5% 3% 4% 7% 17% 7% 5% 6% 5% 5% 5% 5% 14%
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Table 18-1
QUESTION 16:
And if the government were to redistribute wealth, do you think it would benefit most of the people you know?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Yes 316 127 187 1 1 24 27 25 39 67 134 228 42 15 13 8 10 93 74 84 56 7 2 130 69 96 21 81 81 126 28
40% 36% 43% 17% 25% 55% 49% 50% 35% 39% 36% 36% 57% 50% 48% 44% 38% 44% 39% 40% 32% 47% 33% 55% 27% 38% 38% 55% 28% 42% 44%
No 434 204 225 3 2 20 26 23 68 98 199 356 29 14 12 9 14 96 104 117 107 7 3 87 170 146 31 62 189 157 26
54% 57% 52% 50% 50% 45% 47% 46% 61% 57% 54% 57% 39% 47% 44% 50% 54% 46% 55% 56% 62% 47% 50% 37% 67% 57% 55% 42% 66% 52% 41%
DK/REF 50 25 22 2 1 - 2 2 4 6 36 41 3 1 2 1 2 20 11 7 10 1 1 18 16 12 4 5 18 17 10
6% 7% 5% 33% 25% - 4% 4% 4% 4% 10% 7% 4% 3% 7% 6% 8% 10% 6% 3% 6% 7% 17% 8% 6% 5% 7% 3% 6% 6% 16%
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Table 19-1
QUESTION 17:
Would you support a universal basic income, in which every American would receive an annual sum of money from the government to pay for basic needs, like food and housing?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Yes 305 112 190 2 1 25 25 23 37 67 128 210 51 13 14 8 9 100 70 67 62 5 1 136 52 97 20 87 68 126 24
38% 31% 44% 33% 25% 57% 45% 46% 33% 39% 35% 34% 69% 43% 52% 44% 35% 48% 37% 32% 36% 33% 17% 58% 20% 38% 36% 59% 24% 42% 38%
No 462 231 225 4 2 18 28 24 71 96 225 389 20 17 13 9 14 100 115 133 102 9 3 89 196 148 29 56 216 158 2
58% 65% 52% 67% 50% 41% 51% 48% 64% 56% 61% 62% 27% 57% 48% 50% 54% 48% 61% 64% 59% 60% 50% 38% 77% 58% 52% 38% 75% 53% 50%
DK/REF 33 13 19 - 1 1 2 3 3 8 16 26 3 - - 1 3 9 4 8 9 1 2 10 7 9 7 5 4 16 8
4% 4% 4% - 25% 2% 4% 6% 3% 5% 4% 4% 4% - - 6% 12% 4% 2% 4% 5% 7% 33% 4% 3% 4% 13% 3% 1% 5% 13%
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Table 20-1
QUESTION 18:
Do you feel that you are being fairly compensated by your employer for the work that you do?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Yes 449 226 218 3 2 34 28 32 78 97 180 354 35 20 18 11 11 103 102 122 114 6 2 126 151 151 21 74 171 173 31
56% 63% 50% 50% 50% 77% 51% 64% 70% 57% 49% 57% 47% 67% 67% 61% 42% 49% 54% 59% 66% 40% 33% 54% 59% 59% 38% 50% 59% 58% 48%
No 192 73 116 2 1 8 21 16 28 43 76 140 25 6 7 4 10 59 42 50 32 6 3 4 5 0 3 4 4 0 4
24% 21% 27% 33% 25% 18% 38% 32% 25% 25% 21% 22% 34% 20% 26% 22% 38% 28% 22% 24% 18% 40% 50% 23% 22% 24% 41% 30% 19% 27% 22%
DK/REF 159 57 100 1 1 2 6 2 5 31 113 131 14 4 2 3 5 47 45 36 27 3 1 55 49 43 12 30 63 47 19

20% 16% 23% 17% 25% 5% 11% 4% 5% 18% 31% 21% 19% 13% 7% 17% 19% 22% 24% 17% 16% 20% 17% 23% 19% 17% 21% 20% 22% 16% 30%
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QUESTION 19:
The average CEO is paid about 16 million dollars per year. Do you think it is fair that they are paid that much money, or unfair?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY

DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Yes 206 120 82 2 2 20 21 15 29 45 76 160 21 10 6 5 4 48 47 57 49 4 1 34 90 67 15 23 102 70 1
26% 34% 19% 33% 50% 45% 38% 30% 26% 26% 21% 26% 28% 33% 22% 28% 15% 23% 25% 27% 28% 27% 17% 14% 35% 26% 27% 16% 35% 23% 17%
No 512 209 299 2 2 22 28 31 74 112 245 401 47 16 18 12 18 137 117 134 109 11 4 188 132 163 29 117 153 208 4
64% 59% 69% 33% 50% 50% 51% 62% 67% 65% 66% 64% 64% 53% 67% 67% 69% 66% 62% 64% 63% 73% 67% 80% 52% 64% 52% 79% 53% 69% 53%
DK/REF 82 27 53 2 - 2 6 4 8 14 48 64 6 4 3 1 4 24 25 17 15 - 1 13 33 24 12 8 33 22 19
10% 8% 12% 33% - 5% 11% 8% 7% 8% 13% 10% 8% 13% 11% 6% 15% 11% 13% 8% 9% - 17% 6% 13% 9% 21% 5% 11% 7% 30%
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QUESTION 20:

This next question is about your physical appearance,

BANNER 1

BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE
TOP 3 BOX

Very attractive

07
06
05
04

BOTTOM 3 BOX

Not attractive at all

DK/REF

MEAN

MEDIAN

STANDARD DEVIATION

STANDARD ERROR

and

you may choose not to respond if it makes you uncomfortable. On a scale of 1-10,

Public Issues Survey Wave 10

how physically attractive are you?

GENDER AGE RACE EDUCATION POLITICAL PARTY POLITICAL IDEOLOGY
DK/ DK/ HIGH/ SOME/ COLL/ GRAD/ DK/ DK/ DK/
TOTAL MALE FEM OTH REF 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN OTH REF SCH COLL DEG DEG OTH REF DEM REP IND REF LIB CON MOD REF
800 356 434 6 4 44 55 50 111 171 369 625 74 30 27 18 26 209 189 208 173 15 6 235 255 254 56 148 288 300 64
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
246 110 130 4 2 19 18 14 42 51 102 162 45 14 7 11 69 58 66 49 76 78 75 17 46 90 89 21
31%  31%  30%  67% 50%  43%  33%  28%  38% 30%  28%  26%  6l%  47% 265 39%  42%  33%  31%  32%  28% 20% 17%  32% 31%  30%  30% 31% 31%  30%  33%
56 72 2 1 5 4 31 9 4 4 19 4 2 1 6 20 1 - - 13
7% % 6% 33% 25% 11% 7% 6% 10% 5% B s 26%  13% 7% 6% 23%  10% 5% 5 5 - - 10% s 5% 11% 5 s 45 11%
34 8 24 2 - 2 - 4 5 7 16 22 8 1 1 114 10 - - 10 10 16 6
4% 2% 6% 33% 5% - 8% 5% 4% 4% 4% 11% 3% 4% 6% 4% 7% 5% 3% 2% - - 4% 4% 4% 9% 2% 6% 3% 9%
156 75 80 - 112 14 26 35 62 116 18 9 4 5 4 35 38 43 36 3 1 43 54 3 6 29 51
20%  21%  18% - 25% 27% 25% 14% 23% 20% 17% 19% 24%  30% 15% 28% 15% 17% 20% 21% 21% 20% 17% 18% 21% 21% 11%  20% 18%  23%  13%
136 65 71 - 10 17 10 16 28 55 113 9 4 4 2 4 28 29 40 32 6 1 40 49 39 8 27 51 51 7
17%  18%  16% - - 23%  31% 20% 14% 16% 15% 18% 12%  13% 15% 11% 15% 13% 15% 19%  18%  40% 17% 17% 19%  15%  14% 18%  18% 17%  11%
82 38 44 - - 5 6 4 15 16 36 68 4 4 2 2 2 21 21 21 4 - 23 25 24 10 16 32 29 5
105 11%  10% - - 11%  11% 8% 14% 9% 10% 11% 5%  13% 7% 11% 8%  10% 108 128 27% - 10% 10% 9% 18% 11% 11%  10% 8%
130 65 65 - - 3 4 714 26 76 111 5 3 4 4 35 34 30 28 2 141 37 48 26 8
165 18%  15% - - 7% 7% 14%  13%  15% 21% 18% 7%  10% 15% 17% 15% 17% 18% 14% 16% 13% 17% 17% 15% 19% 7%  18% 17%  15%  13%
32 12 20 - - 1 1 2 4 9 15 30 - 1 1 - - 8 13 9 2 - - 9 9 3 2
4% 3% s - - 2% 2% 4% 4% 5% 4% 5% - 3% 4% - -4y 7% 4y 1% - -4 4% 2% 2% 3%
2 7 7 1 1 - 1 1 2 8 4 4 1 - 1 - - 10 8 5 3 - - 6 8 9 3 4 9 7 6
3% 2% s 17%  25% - 2% 2% 2% 5% B s 13 - a4 - - 5% 4s 2% 2% - - 3% 3% 4% 5% 3% 3% 2% 9%
12 3 8 1 - 1 1 4 6 10 1 - 1 - - 6 4 1 - - 5
2% 1% 2% 17% - -2 - 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% -4 - - 3% 2% - 1% - - 1% 1% 2% 4% 1% 1% -8
8 2 5 - 1 - - - 1 2 5 8 - - - - - 1 - - 5 1 - -
15 18 13 - 253 - - - 18 18 18 1% - - - - - - 2% 1% 13 - - 1% 2% - - 1% 1% 1% -
6 2 4 - - - 1 2 3 6 - - - - - 3 1 2 - - - 1 1 1 2 1
1% 1% 1% - - - -2 -1 18 1% - - - - - 1% 1% 1% - - - - - 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2%
148 59 87 1 1 6 & 12 18 33 71 117 10 4 8 4 s 38 32 37 38 - 40 13 26 42 65 15
19%  17%  20%  17%  25%  14%  15%  24%  16%  19%  19%  19%  14%  13%  30%  22% 19%  18% 17%  18% 223 - 50% 17% 18% 20% 23% 18%  15%  22%  23%
6.74 6.78 6.69 8.20 6.67 7.45 7.11 6.84 7.05 6.59 6.55 6.48 8.14 7.38 6.74 7.14 7.67 6.77 6.55 6.83 6.81 6.67 6.67 6.86 6.71 6.61 6.98 6.84 6.74 6.69 6.76
7.00 7.00 7.00 9.00 8.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00
1.86 1.75 1.90 2.64 3.40 1.48 1.43 1.89 1.77 1.92 1.91 1.80 1.67 1.64 1.89 1.51 1.83 2.06 1.92 1.83 1.61 0.94 1.25 1.88 1.81 1.83 2.06 1.82 1.88 1.73 2.32
0.07 0.10 0.10 1.18 1.96 0.24 0.21 0.31 0.18 0.16 0.11 0.08 0.21 0.32 0.43 0.40 0.40 0.16 0.15 0.14 0.14 0.24 0.72 0.13 0.12 0.13 0.31 0.16 0.12 0.11 0.33
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